SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2025 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Jackson-Andrews to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 14 by Senator McMath

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, line 2, after "R.S. 37:1270(A)(8)" delete the "," and insert "and" and after "R.S.
17:197.2" delete the "," and insert "and"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 1, line 4, after "662," delete the remainder of the line

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 1, line 5, delete "Statutes of 1950, to be comprised of R.S. 46:290,"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 1, line 9, delete "to provide relative to the Supplemental Nutrition Assistance
10 Program;"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 5

12 On page 6, delete lines 25 through 29, delete page 7, and on page 8, delete lines 1 through
16

14 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>

- 15 On page 8, delete line 17 and insert "Section 4.(A) This Section and Section 2 of this Act
- 16 shall become effective"